IN COMPLIANCE WITH ARTICLE 103
CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Dee Hobbs, County Attorney,
Williamson County, who, on his oath, stated that the attached report of money collected is a true and
correct report for the month of September, 2021.

G e H444;

DEE HOBBS
COUNTY ATTORNEY

On this 18™ day of October, 2021, to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

- .#”‘% STEPHANIE J LLOYD
i My Notary ID # 124247546
:ﬁf'wi' Expires December 6, 2022

NOTARY PUBLIC
In and for the State of Texas




CA - AR Receipts

GL Revenue
Object

207015

207015 Total
341300
341300 Total
351000

351000 Total
352200

352200 Total
Grand Total

GL Revenue Fund

0100

0406

0364

0100

Receipt Source

CO ATTY

CO ATTY HC FEES

CO ATTY INTERVENTION

CO ATTY
COATTY 2

Receipt Date

01-Sep-2021
02-Sep-2021
16-Sep-2021
30-Sep-2021

03-Sep-2021

03-Sep-2021
08-Sep-2021
14-Sep-2021
15-Sep-2021
29-Sep-2021

17-Sep-2021
24-Sep-2021

Receipt Number

30481
30482
30524
30571

30488

30488
30498
30515
30519
30562

30526
30548

Receipt Comment

2021-0995
2019-6334
2020-0295
2020-2906

CHECK FEES AUG 2021

2019-6334, 2019-6675
2020-0977 2020-2000
2020-0754 2020-2014
2020-3250 2020-1358 2020-0295
2019-5039 2020-2777 2020-3172

21-0772-CC2/ARIEL KENNETH HANKS
21-1280-CC3/EMILIO RENE FLORES

Receipt Amount

$300.00
$60.00
$60.00

$ 240.00
$ 660.00
$270.00
$270.00
$720.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,720.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$4,400.00
$11,050.00
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Criminal Restitution September 2021

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date
8/30/2021 John Hibbard $300.00 2021-0995 8/31/2021
300.00
Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date
9/1/2021 Alexander Miles Urbiola 60.00 2019-6334 9/2/2021
60.00
Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date
9/14/2021 Drenda Danielle Hughes-Greene 60.00 2020-0295 9/16/2021
60.00
Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date
9/28/2021 Roberto Moises Sanchez 240.00 2020-2906 9/30/2021

240.00
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Hot Check Fees September 2021

Disbursement Summary

Collection Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/30/2021 Ignore Tender Holds: No

TXWILLIAMSONP

ROD
Final Copy

County Attorney

Williamson County Treasurer - HC

County Attorney Bank

iy (+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Code Word Description Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
CHKFEE Check Fee 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.00
(+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.00

Disbursement Detail (+) Collection (+) Previous (-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Check ID Number Defendant Code Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
18-00204 Langston, Kimberly D. (PID #: 1542862) CHKFEE 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
18-00336 Peace-Funderburk, Melonie D (PID #: CHKFEE 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

572243)
21-00023 HANDY, MARILYN FAYE (PID #: CHKFEE 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

512418)
21-00024 HANDY, MARILYN FAYE (PID #: CHKFEE 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

512418)
21-00027 Salyer, James D (PID #: 393702) CHKFEE 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00
21-00028 Marty, Trisha (PID #: 1768519) CHKFEE 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00
21-00029 Young, Malcolm (PID #: 1770568) CHKFEE 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
21-00030 Allen, Kimberly A (PID #: 1694729) CHKFEE 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
Totals: 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.00

Printed on 09/02/2021 at 10:46 am
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PTI September 2021

9/8/2021

Zachary Ryan Coyle

2020-2014

9/1/2021 Alexander Miles Urbiola $ 360.00 2019-6334 9/3/2021
9/1/2021 Briana Nicole Perkins $ 360.00 2019-6675 9/3/2021
9/7/2021 Nicholas Owel $ 500.00 2020-0977 9/8/2021
9/7/2021 Gregory Russo $ 500.00 2020-2000 9/8/2021

$ 500.00

9/10/2021

9/9/2021

Robert E Parker

$ 500.00

2020-0754

9/10/2021

9/13/2021 Sydney Rachael Hindes $ 500.00 2020-3250 9/15/2021
9/13/2021 Kelly Yudiani Rawlinson $ 500.00 2020-1358 9/15/2021
9/14/2021 Drenda Danielle Hughes-Greene $ 500.00 2020-0295 9/15/2021

9/27/2021 Victor Manuel Serrano-Grass $ 500.00 2019-5039 9/29/2021
9/28/2021 Arvind Ashok Deshpande $ 500.00 2020-2777 9/29/2021
9/28/2021 Danielle Marie Suarez $ 500.00 2020-3172 9/29/2021
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